Middlesboro Independent Schools
Updated Covid Calendar 2020-2021

Tuesday, August 11
Wednesday, August 12
Thursday, August 13
Friday, August 14

Friday, August 28
Monday, August 31
Tuesday, September 1
Wednesday, September 2
Thursday, September 3
Friday, September 4
Monday, September 7
Tuesday, September 8
Monday, September 28
Tuesday, November 3
Wednesday, November 25

Thursday, Nov. 26— Friday, Nov. 27
Monday, Dec. 21- Friday, Jan. 1
Monday, January 18

Monday, April 5— Friday, April 9
Friday, May 28

Friday, May 31

"PD" Day (Staff Only)

"PD" Day (Staff Only)

"PD" Day (Staff Only)

"PD" Day (Staff Only)

"G" Day (Staff Only)

"G" Day (Staff Only)

"G" Day (Staff Only)

"G" Day (Staff Only)

"G" Day (Staff Only)

Opening Day (Teachers Only)
Labor Day (No School)

First Day for Students (Virtual)
First Day for In-person Classes
Election Day (No School)

Y day before Thanksgiving break

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Christmas Break (No School)

Martin Luther King Day (No School)

Spring Break (No School)

Y2 Day Projected Last Day for Students

Y2 Day Projected Last Day Faculty and Staff



